6eme Rallye National de Haute Provence V.H.R.S.
Scratch aprés ES5 Esparron (Officiel Définitif)

Général

N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Cumul |/premier|/précéd.
311 [ DEGIOANNI Julien/SANCHEZ Andréa PEUGEQT 205 GTI RH | A 1 1 1 236,1

313 | CAULET Bernard/CAULET Magali AUDI QUATTRO RH | A 2 2| 2 396,6 160,5 160,5
312 | BOLMONT Pascal/BARRADE Sébastien PORSCHE 911 SC RH | A 3 3 3 548.,4 312,3 151,8
305 | BARTON Philippe/BARTON Axelle FORD FIESTA RH | A 4| 4| 4 904,0 667,9 355,6
306 | AYMES Claude/GUIGUES Philippe VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GT...| RH | A 5 5 5 1142,0 905,9 238,0
310 | FERRAND Stéphane/CATUREGLI Chris... PEUGEOT 106 XSI RH | A 6| 6| 6 1431,0 1194,9 289,0
304 | REGE Michaél/GAILLARDON Jonathan BMW 3161 COMPACT RH | A 7 7 7 1442,1 1206,0 11,1
301 [ ARMANDO Jean-Louis/HAUTE Jean-Da... LANCIA FULVIA RALLYE RH | A 8 8 8 1486,2 1250,1 44,1
302 | ZANOTTI Bernard/GASTALDI Guy ALFA ROMEO COUPEB... | RH | A 9 9 9 1789,3 1553,2 303,1
309 | NIQUIN Yannick/NIQUIN Frangis PEUGEOT 106 XSI RH | A | 10 10| 10 2379,5 2143,4 590,2
307 | BAZIN Franck/MURCIA Robert BMW 320 RH | A | 11 11| 11 3550,0 3313,9 1170,5
303 [ MINASSIAN Luc/CARRAI Thibaud CITROEN BX GTI 16 RH | A 12| 12| 12 4133,9 3897.8 583,9
308 | MILLON Gilles/MILLON CARERA OPEL MANTA GSI RH | A | 13| 13| 13 5385,9 5149,8 1252,0
211 | JALLIA Daniel/DUMORTIER Eric ALFA ROMEO 75 V6 RH | A 14| 14| 14 5657,8 5421,7 271,9

14 classés
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